40 Units
Monthly Fee

Income

Dues

Interest

Fines and Violations
Late Fees

Total Income

Expenses

Insurance
Landscaping

Office Supplies

Snow Removal

Taxes and Preparation
Electricity and Water
Management

Pest Control

Board Member Credit
Reserve Contribution
Total Expenses

Net Operating Income

2022 Aberdeen Budget

2022 Budget
$75

36,000
0

36,000

850
18,800
230
300
900
4,900
5,760
1,100
3,000

35,840
160




