## 2022 Aberdeen Budget

40 Units Monthly Fee	2022 Budget \$75	
Income		
Dues	36,000	
Interest	0	
Fines and Violations		
Late Fees		
Total Income	36,000	
Expenses		
Insurance	850	
Landscaping	18,800	
Office Supplies	230	
Snow Removal	300	
Taxes and Preparation	900	
Electricity and Water	4,900	
Management	5,760	
Pest Control	1,100	
Board Member Credit	3,000	
Reserve Contribution	0	
Total Expenses	35,840	
Net Operating Income	160	